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Alameda County Sheriff's Office - 2000 150th Avenue, San Leandro,  94578 
Brenda Bruner 
 

 acsoesdsuper@acgov.org 
 

Atascadero Police Department - 5505 El Camino Real, Atascadero,  93422 
Kate Grogan 
 

 KGROGAN@ATASCADERO.ORG 
 

Bakersfield Police Department - 1601 Trustun Ave, Bakersfield,  93301 
Tamia Smith 
Kimberly Halbwachs 
Doretha Wyatt 
 

 tsmith@bakersfieldpd.us 
khalbwachs@bakersfieldpd.us 
dwyatt@bakersfieldpd.us 
 

Campbell Police Department - 70 N. First Street, Campbell,  95008 
Mihui Cho 
Andrea Atkinson 
 

 mcho@campbellca.gov 
aatkinson@campbellca.gov 
 

Colma Police Department -   
Amanda Valasquez 
 

 amanda.velasquez@cdma.ca.gov 
 

Concord Police Department - 1350 Galindo St, Concord,  94520 
Kay Carzoli 
Tracey Kling 
Jane Valencia 
 

 kay.carzoli@cityofconcord.org 
tracey.kling@cityofconcord.org 
jane.valencia@cityofconcord.org 
 

Contra Costa -   
   
CSU Monterey Bay PD - 100 Campus Center 82F, Seaside,   
Doris Weilenmaann 
Daisy Villegas-Jimenez 
 

 dweilenmann@csumb.edu 
dvillegasjimenez@csumb.edu 
 

CSU Stanislaus State PD - 1 University Circle, Stanislaus,  95382 
Laurie Westbrook 
 

 lwestbrook1@csustan.edu 
 

Delano Police Department - 2330 High Street, Delano,   
Veronica Maldonado 
Rosa Cortez 
Christopher Nino 
 

 vmaldonado@delanopd.org 
rcortez@delanopd.org 
cnino@delanopd.org 
 

Dinuba Police Department - 680 S. Alta, Dinuba,   
John Ayala 
John Aldez 
Teresa Ramirez 
Elizabeth Diaz 
Roselva Flores 
 

 jayala@dinuba.ca.gov 
laldaz@dinuba.ca.gov 
tramirez@dinuba.ca.gov 
ediaz@dinuba.ca.gov 
rflores@dinuba.ca.gov 
 

Kern County Sheriff's Office - 2601 Panorama Dr. Bldg A, Bakersfield,   
Lort Meyer 
Christine Wright 
Cassandra Fisher 
Jared Altenhofel 
 

 meyerl@kernsheriff.org 
wrightc@kernsheriff.org 
FisherC@Kernsheriff.org 
AltenhofelJ@kernsheriff.org 
 

Kings County Sheriff's Office - PO Box 986, Hanford,  93230 
Abrina Squire  abrina.squire@co.kings.ca.us 
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Livermore Police Department - , Livermore,  94502 
Anna Stoddard 
Renea Dawes 
Kerry Soucia 
Julie Woolley 
Tiffamy Cach 
 

 astoddard@livermoreca.gov 
rdawes@livermoreca.gov 
KSoucie@livermoreca.gov 
jwoolley@livermoreca.gov 
tcach@livermoreca.gov 
 

Los Altos Police Department - 1 N. San Antonio Rd., Los Altos,  94022 
Jennifer Tannous 
Heather Cressall 
 

 jtannous@losaltosca.gov 
jtannous@losaltosca.gov 
 

Madera County Probation -   
   
Marina Police Department - 211 Hillcrest Ave., Marina,   
Maria Esparza 
Bambi Phillips 
Lizette Rocha 
Tanya Navarro 
Katie Hirahara 
 

 mesparza@cityofmarina.org 
bphillips@cityofmarina.org 
lrocha@cityofmarina.org 
tnava@cityofmarina.org 
khirahara@cityofmarina.org 
 

Milpitas Police Department - 1275 N.Milpitas Blvd., Milpitas,  95035 
Krissy Ostlund 
 

 Krissy.Ostlund@ccug.org 
 

Modesto Police Department - 600 10th Street, Modesto,  95354 
Heidi Jenkins 
 

 JENKINSH@MODESTOPD.COM 
 

Mountain View Police Department - 1000 Villa Street, Mountain View,  94041 
Charles Caldwell 
Kristin Duhain 
Anna Caasi 
 

 CHARLES.CALDWELL@MOUNTAINVIEW.GOV 
KRISTIN.DUHAIN@MOUNTAINVIEW.GOV 
ANNA.CAASI@MOUNTAINVIEW.GOV 
 

Pacific Grove Police Department - 580 Pine Ave, Pacific Grove,  93950 
Shayla Hoffman 
 

 shoffman@cityofpacificgrove.org 
 

Paso Robles Police Department - Paso Robles,   
  kmckinley@prcity.com 

 
Pittsburg Police Depaertment - 65 Civic Avenue, Pittsburg,  94565 
Cady Richards 
Wendy Roden 
Trisha Elmore 
Sophia Navarro 
 

 crichards@pittsburgca.gov 
wroden@pittsburgca.gov 
telmore@pittsburgca.gov 
snavarro@pittsburgca.gov 
 

Porterville Police Department - 350 N D Street, Porterville,   
Robin Johnson 
Maria Juarez 
 

 rjohnson@ci.porterville.ca.us 
mjuarez@ci.porterville.ca.us 
 

Sacramento County Probation - 8735 Folsom Blvd., Sacramento,  92526 
Scott Porter 
Maria Gonzalez 
Jereme Dick 

 porters@saccounty.gov 
Lara-GonzalezM@saccounty.gov 
DickJ@saccounty.gov 
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San Mateo County SO - 330 Bradford St., Redwood City,  94063 
Jennifer Prado 
Esmina Milivo 
Michelle Naiker 
Laura Sparks 
Ana Taimani 
 

 prado@smcgov.org 
emlivo@smcgov.org 
mnaiker@smcgov.org 
lsparks@smcgov.org 
ataimani@smcgov.org 
 

Santa Clara County District Attorney - 70 W. Hedding Street, San Jose,  95110 
April Meza 
 

 ameza@dao.sccgov.org 
 

Stanislaus County District Attorney - 832 12th St.,  Ste 300, Modesto,   
Cynthia Fuzie 
Bianca Garay 
Irma Barajas 
Jeanette Bazen 
Angela Teixeira 
 

 cynthia.fuzie@standa.org 
bianca.garay@standa.org 
irma.barajas@standa.org 
jeanette.bazan@standa.org 
angela.teixeira@standa.org 
 

Stanislaus County Probation - 801 11th Street, Modesto,  95354 
Juanita Bezanson 
Bridgette Ambris 
Jennifer Turnbill 
Belinda Montalvo 
Briana Allen 
 

 bezansonj@stanpro.org 
ambrisb@stanpro.org 
turnbullj@stanpro.org 
mntluob@stanpro.org 
allenb@stanpro.org 
 

Tracy Police Department - 1000 Civic Center Dr., Tracy,   
Heidi Horner 
 

 heidi.horner@tracypd.com 
 

Tulare County Probation - 3241 West Noble Avenue, Visalia,   
Chelsea McCarthy 
Paul Ham 
 

 CMcCarthy@tularecounty.ca.gov 
pham1@tularecounty.ca.gov 
 

US Probation Office ED/CA - 501 I Street #2-500, Sacramento,  95814 
Sarah Head 
Norma Lopez 
Evelyn Rodriguez 
Sandra Corona 
Marissa Frazure 
 

 sarah_head@caep.uscourts.gov 
norma lopez@caep.uscourts.gov 
evelyn_rodriguez@caep.uscourts.gov 
sandra_corona@caep.uscourts.gov 
sandra_corona@caep.uscourts.gov 
 

Brentwood Police Department - 9100 Brentwood Blvd, Brentwood,   
Sonia Cardinale 
Nicole Zanotelli 
Savannah Evoniuk 
 

 scarsinale@brentwoodca.gov 
nzanotelli@brentwoodca.gov 
seconiuk@brentwoodca.gov 
 

Citrus Heights Police Department - 6360 Fountain Square Drive, Citrus Heights,  95621 
   
Folsom Police Department - 46 Natoma St., Folsom,  95630 
Maria Alway 
 

 mpalway@folsom.ca.us 
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Kingsburg St. - 1300 California St, Kingsburg,  93631 
Corina Padilla 
Shaun Stephens 
Corina Burrola 
Eva Zimmerman 
 

 Corina.padilla@fcle.org 
Shaun.stephens@fcle.org 
Corina.burrola@fcle.org 
Eva.zimmerman@fcle.org 
 

Mariposa County Sheriff's Office - PO Box 276, Mariposa,  95338 
Jennifer Lobaugh 
Sarah Sapulding 
Wendy Sullivan 
Chelsey Chenot 
Ashley Costa 
 

 jennifer.lobaugh@mariposacounty.org 
sspaulding@mariposacounty.org 
wsullivan@mariposacounty.org 
cchenot@mariposacounty.org 
acosta@mariposacounty.org 
 

Sacramento County District Attorney's Office - , ,   
Manuel Floresca 
 

 FlorescaM@sacda.org 
 

Turlock Police Department - 244 N. Broadway, Turlock,  95380 
Lilia Franco 
Chandra Hopson 
Janya Younan 
 

 LFRANCO@TURLOCK.CA.US 
CHOPSON@TURLOCK.CA.US 
JYOUNAN@TURLOCK.CA.US 
 

Walnut Creek Police Department - 1666 N. Main St., Walnut Creek,   
Angela Chung 
Tori Maxfield 
Leticia Toliver 
Chasity Ledford 
Joanne Grisler 
 

 achung@walnutcreekpd.com 
maxfield@walnutcreekpd.com 
toliver@walnutcreekpd.com 
ledford@walnutcreekpd.com 
grisler@walnutcreekpd.com 
 

Wasco Police Department - 748 F. St., Wasco,   
Sheila McCaleb 
Danielle Wise 
 

 smccaleb@wascopd.org 
dwise@wascopd.org 
 

 
   
Vendors -    
   
ProPhoenix Corporation - 205 Pleasant Valley Avenue, Moorestown,  NJ 
Ryan Brickey 
http://www.prophoenix.com  
 

 ryan.brickey@prophoenix.com 
 

CommSys, Inc - 7887 Washington Village Dr. Suite 220, Centerville,  OH 
Valeria Ferrell 
http://www.commsys.com/  
 

 vferrell@commsys.com 
 

Voice Products - 8555 E. 32nd St. North, Wichita,  KS 
Brett Johnson 
Jennifer Foulke 
http://www.voiceproducts.com/  
 

 bjohnson@voiceproducts.com 
jfoulke@voiceproducts.com 
 

Sun Ridge Systems, Inc. - PO Box 5071, El Dorado Hills,  CA95762 
Betsy McNutt 
Bryan Morehouse 
http://sunridgesystems.com/  

 betsy@sunridgesystems.com 
bryan@sunridgesystems.com 
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Rapid SOS - 3164 Raven Hill Rd, Jamul,  CA 
Carla J. Even 
Sam Potts 
Brooke Pashman 
http://www.rapidsos.com/  
 

 ceven@rapidsos.com 
spotts@rapidsos.com 
bpashman@rapidsos.com 
 

Watson Consoles - 26246 Twelve Trees Lane NW, Poulsbo,  WA98370 
Andrae Quint 
https://www.watsonconsoles.com/  
 

 qandrae@watsonfg.com 
 

Los Angeles Police Credit Union - 16150 Sherman Way, Van Nuys,  CA91406 
Daniel Saenz 
http://www.lapfcu.org/  
 

 dsaenz@lapfcu.org 
 

 


